6w filament led bulb

Model No.

LED Type
Wattage (W)
Package Quantity
Energy Class

Lamp current (mA)

Colour consistency (SDCM)

Starting time (s)
Switching Cycles
Brightness (Im)
Rated lifetime (h)
CRI

Dimmable

Light Colour

Colour Temperature (K)

HX-LBGABO-BWY
COB (chip-on-board)
6

Pack of 1 Unit

A+

35

<6

<05

25,000

= 600

25,000

=80

Non dimmable

Warm White, Cool White

2700, 6000

Product Specifications

Beam Angle (Degree)
Bulb Shape

Base Type

Incandescent Equivalent (W)

Input Voltage (V)
Frequency (Hz)
Power Factor
Diameter (mm)
Height (mm)

Net Weight (KG)
Shock Proof
Material
Warranty
Certificates

IP Rating

360

ABD

E27. E26, B22

40

220-240 or 110-130 AC
50-60Hz

=05

60

108

0.03

Yes

Glass

2 Years

CE, RoHS, ERP, UL

Mon-Weatherproof



