## 6w filament led bulb



## -Product Specifications-

Model No.	HX-LBGA60-6W	Beam Angle (Degree)	360
LED Type	COB (chip-on-board)	Bulb Shape	A60
Wattage (W)	6	Base Туре	E27, E26, B22
Package Quantity	Pack of 1 Unit	Incandescent Equivalent (W)	40
Energy Class	A+	Input Voltage (V)	220-240 or 110-130 AC
Lamp current (mA)	35	Frequency (Hz)	50-60Hz
Colour consistency (SDCM)	< 6	Power Factor	> 0.5
Starting time (s)	< 0.5	Diameter (mm)	60
Switching Cycles	25,000	Height (mm)	108
Brightness (Im)	> 600	Net Weight (KG)	0.03
Rated lifetime (h)	25,000	Shock Proof	Yes
CRI	> 80	Material	Glass
Dimmable	Non dimmable	Warranty	2 Years
Light Colour	Warm White, Cool White	Certificates	CE, RoHS, ERP, UL
Colour Temperature (K)	2700, 6000	IP Rating	Non-Weatherproof